
2022 USA Gymnastics Championship- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
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All Flights
Session: 10A,10B

Friday, June 24, 2022Session: FINALS- YE/JR--
QRLabel1

10
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10A

1 Brooklyn Jolley JR630 NSB F 15-16
2 London Hunt JR888 Wcc F 15-16
3 Amelia Gasper JR887 CIGA F 15-16
4 Rosalie Thongphay JR707 USA Dynamites F 15-16
5 Kaitlyn Siksnius JR632 CAVU F 15-16
6 Lyla Rubino JR631 CAVU F 15-16
7 Jackie Kent JR709 ESCX F 15-16
8 Blake Graham JR705 All American F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10B

1 Xavier Harper JR886 Premier Athletics M 15-16
2 Micah Miner JR706 Kris Power Tumbling M 15-16
3 ZaQuae Carter JR708 CAVU M 15-16
4 Samuel Blando JR704 So Cal TTC M 15-16
5 Amare Walker JR710 CAVU M 15-16
6 Eli Nilson YE909 Wasatch M 13-14
7 Cole Bianca YE633 Wcc M 13-14
8 Carter Garn YE634 Wasatch M 13-14
9 Luke Todd YE813 Culp M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10C

1 Skye Hawk YE811 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
2 Annie Hansen YE810 NSB F 13-14
3 Amari Jackson YE635 Elite World F 13-14
4 Cici Redd YE482 NSB F 13-14
5 Payton Stokes YE483 NSB F 13-14
6 Kennedi Roberts YE812 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Morgan Coker YE908 CIGA F 13-14
8 Miya Hutchens YE907 Elite World F 11-12
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championship- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - A
Jun 22-24, 2022
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All Flights
Session: 10A,10B

Friday, June 24, 2022Session: FINALS- YE/JR--
QRLabel1

10
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10A

1 Oliver Czekmany YE816 World Elite M 13-14
2 Joseph Borders YE815 Champions Westlake M 13-14
3 Sebastian Ramberg YE819 World Elite M 13-14
4 Nate Erkert YE817 High Energy M 13-14
5 Luke Todd YE813 Culp M 13-14
6 Mick Seyler YE820 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
7 West Fowler YE809 PPG M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10B

1 Blake Graham JR705 All American F 15-16
2 Hannah Leder JR717 Integrity Athletics F 15-16
3 Isabella Pansano JR719 Wcc F 15-16
4 Emily Landers JR721 Top Star F 15-16
5 Jackie Kent JR709 ESCX F 15-16
6 Leah Edelman JR714 ETA F 15-16
7 Rosalie Thongphay JR707 USA Dynamites F 15-16
8 Clara McNew JR718 FOND F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10C

1 Michael Sofia YE814 Flip Factory M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10E

1 Chandler Graham YE818 All American F 13-14
2 Kennedi Roberts YE812 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Lexie Danko YE808 World Elite F 13-14
4 Skye Hawk YE811 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
5 Annie Hansen YE810 NSB F 13-14
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championship- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - B
Jun 22-24, 2022
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All Flights
Session: 10A,10B

Friday, June 24, 2022Session: FINALS- YE/JR--
QRLabel1

10
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10D

1 Derek Ruehl JR722 Kris Power Tumbling M 15-16
2 Samuel Blando JR704 So Cal TTC M 15-16
3 Micah Miner JR706 Kris Power Tumbling M 15-16
4 Kiron Rodgers JR701 Twiststars M 15-16
5 Luke Davis JR713 Kris Power Tumbling M 15-16
6 Taj Gleitsman JR715 Vargas Academy M 15-16
7 Camden Weaver JR700 The Palaestra M 15-16
8 Kai Lawson JR699 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15-16
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championship- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - A
Jun 22-24, 2022
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All Flights
Session: 10A,10B

Friday, June 24, 2022Session: FINALS- YE/JR--
QRLabel1

10
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10A

1 Victoria Azarov YE596 Legacy Elite F 11-12
2 Grace Encalade YE357 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10B

1 Bella Ursu YE676 ETA F 13-14
2 Maya Goode YE867 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
3 Victoria Radkova YE673 ETA F 13-14
4 Grace Danley YE597 GSTA F 13-14
5 Channing Kim YE444 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
6 Alexandra Mytnik YE986 ETA F 13-14
7 Tessa Christopher YE670 ETA F 13-14
8 Leah Partida YE671 Tumble Tech F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10C

1 Kaitlyn Holsapple JR961 OXT F 15-16
2 Kate Arakawa JR441 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
3 Ava DeHanes JR959 ETA F 15-16
4 Rayleigh Huette JR962 K and L Tumbletown F 15-16
5 Logan McCoy JR963 ETA F 15-16
6 Leah Edelman JR714 ETA F 15-16
7 Isabella Pansano JR719 Wcc F 15-16
8 Clara McNew JR718 FOND F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10D

1 Ryder Nilson YE987 Wasatch M 13-14
2 Mick Seyler YE820 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
3 Nate Erkert YE817 High Energy M 13-14
4 Sebastian Ramberg YE819 World Elite M 13-14
5 Joseph Borders YE815 Champions Westlake M 13-14
6 Alex Rozenshteyn YE675 ETA M 13-14
7 Oliver Czekmany YE816 World Elite M 13-14
8 Zackrey Whaley YE677 MTGA M 13-14
9 Ethan Gordon YE668 Phoenix Elite M 11-12
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2022 USA Gymnastics Championship- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jun 22-24, 2022
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All Flights
Session: 10A,10B

Friday, June 24, 2022Session: FINALS- YE/JR--
QRLabel1

10
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

10E

1 Taj Gleitsman JR715 Vargas Academy M 15-16
2 Hudson Huggins JR665 World Elite M 15-16
3 Van Larson JR716 Aspire M 15-16
4 Xavier Harper JR886 Premier Athletics M 15-16
5 Kai Lawson JR699 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15-16
6 Gavin Britton JR958 Premier Gymnastics M 15-16
7 Will Cockrill JR712 Flip Factory M 15-16
8 Samuel Sheyman JR595 Tornado Sport Club M 15-16
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